NEW FEES EFFECTIVE AS OF
FEBRUARY 18, 2015

Crime Reports

Incident Report

Traffic Collision Report

Taxi Driver Permit

Replacement

Massage Permit

Replacement

Good Guy Letter/ Good Conduct

Vehicle Release

Repo release

Meter Rental

Subpoena Duces Tecum
Video DVD

Dispatch CD

Photos

Civil Subpoena

$8.00 No charge to involved party
$8.00 No charge to involved party
$8.00 No charge to involved party
$58.00
$51.00
$75.00
$58.00
$25.00

$105.00 Administrative Fee (this
does not include tow or storage fees)

$15.00

$40.00 per applicant + $4.00 per
meter per day

$6.00 per 15 min + $0.10 per page
$20.00

$20.00

Cost of Reproduction

$275.00 per Officer




